DOC # Last Name

300132
301442
291459
301524
299184
276815
302381
292300
296046
196431
178375
288794
173730
236426
245986
150101
302188
282526
296508
296465
260771
206799
297547
293001
292243
238073
175707
268740

Crittendon  Justin
Vancleve Patricia
Conley Phillip
Maldonado Alexander
Wagers Caleb
Shrewsberry Dwayne
Elliott Shannon
Owens James
Thomas James
Loman Misty
Humes Richard
Crowder Bryant
Long Kristopher
Ford Brian
Christian Deandre
Elliott Anthony
Jackson Deon
Tyson John

Aliff Waylon
Harvey Samantha
Fultz Kathy
Haddix David
Doyle Amber
Garrison Lon
Waddell Brandon
Pedigo Dana
Collins Rose
Hopkins Melissa

A

Michael

K

Ronald
A
D

Russell
Lamont
Carl

Derrick

Cody
P

Jo
Wayne

Dreyond
J

Mary

Releases - October 09, 2018

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Ballard County Jail

Lee County Det. Cntr
Greenup County Jail
Warren County Jail
Marshall County Jail
Muhlenberg County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Warren County Jail
Ballard County Jail
Warren County Jail
Warren County Jail

Bell County Forestry Camp
Breckinridge County Jail
Warren County Jail
Logan County Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Adair County Jail

Hardin County Jail

Bullitt County Jail

Clark County Jail

Scott County Jail

Rowan County Jail
Hopkins County Jail
Muhlenberg County Jail
Warren County Jail
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Rowan County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



