DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
300132 Crittendon	Justin	Α	Shock Probation Began - In State	Ballard County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
301442 Vancleve	Patricia		Shock Probation Began - In State	Lee County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
291459 Conley	Phillip	Michael	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Greenup County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
301524 Maldonado	Alexander		Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
299184 Wagers	Caleb		Shock Probation Began - In State	Marshall County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
276815 Shrewsberry	Dwayne	K	Shock Probation Began - In State	Muhlenberg County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
302381 Elliott	Shannon		Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
292300 Owens	James	Ronald	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
296046 Thomas	James	Α	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Ballard County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
196431 Loman	Misty	D	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
178375 Humes	Richard		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
288794 Crowder	Bryant		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Bell County Forestry Camp	Class C (5 - 10 years)
173730 Long	Kristopher		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Breckinridge County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
236426 Ford	Brian	Russell	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
245986 Christian	Deandre	Lamont	Shock Probation Began - In State	Logan County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
150101 Elliott	Anthony	Carl	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
302188 Jackson	Deon	Derrick	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
282526 Tyson	John		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Adair County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
296508 Aliff	Waylon	Cody	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Hardin County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
296465 Harvey	Samantha	Р	Shock Probation Began - In State	Bullitt County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
260771 Fultz	Kathy	Jo	Shock Probation Began - In State	Clark County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
206799 Haddix	David	Wayne	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Scott County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
297547 Doyle	Amber		Shock Probation Began - In State	Rowan County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
293001 Garrison	Lon	Dreyond	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Hopkins County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
292243 Waddell	Brandon	J	Shock Probation Began - In State	Muhlenberg County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
238073 Pedigo	Dana		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
175707 Collins	Rose	Mary	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
268740 Hopkins	Melissa		Shock Probation Began - In State	Rowan County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)